
Extrato por período
Via internet

Cliente

CONDEPREV APLICACAO
Agência: 4927 / Produto: 006 / Conta: 00071007-5

Emitido em
02/10/2023 - 06:51:08

Lançamentos de 30/09/2023 à 01/09/2023

DATA DE
LANÇAMENTO

DATA DE
MOVIMENTO

DOCUMENTO HISTÓRICO
VALOR
(R$)

SALDO
(R$)

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 1060.76 1060.76

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 63.14 1123.90

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 34.28 1158.18

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 575.84 1734.02

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 74.10 1808.12

01/09/2023 01/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 1244.88 3053.00

05/09/2023 05/09/2023 838604 APLICACAO -3053.00 0.00

11/09/2023 11/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 286271.68 286271.68

12/09/2023 12/09/2023 526415 APLICACAO -268271.68 18000.00

19/09/2023 19/09/2023 439096 APLICACAO -12000.00 6000.00

19/09/2023 19/09/2023 439234 APLICACAO -2000.00 4000.00

19/09/2023 19/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 125648.48 129648.48

19/09/2023 19/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 271632.18 401280.66

19/09/2023 19/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 231457.99 632738.65

19/09/2023 19/09/2023 700000 CRED TED 210.00 632948.65

19/09/2023 19/09/2023 191348 TEV MESM T -632738.65 210.00

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 60030.69 60240.69

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 70667.24 130907.93

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 32688.43 163596.36

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 2555.87 166152.23

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 5525.41 171677.64

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 4708.20 176385.84

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 5339.46 181725.30

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 6266.24 187991.54

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 2898.56 190890.10

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 201418 CRED TEV 41479.54 232369.64

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 201418 CRED TEV 19187.14 251556.78

20/09/2023 20/09/2023 201419 CRED TEV 35344.72 286901.50

21/09/2023 21/09/2023 261413 APLICACAO -286901.50 0.00
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28/09/2023 28/09/2023 100000 CRED TED 16075.42 16075.42

29/09/2023 29/09/2023 257946 APLICACAO -16075.42 0.00
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